
Tage**
days**

Erwachsene
adults 

  Kinder/Senioren
children/seniors

1 99,– 99,–

2 198,– 194,–

3 281,– 269,–

4 351,– 329,–

5 415,– 389,–

6 475,– 449,–

Verlängerungstag ab 3 Tagen 	 69,–
Additional day as from 3 days on 

S K I S C H U L E  L E C H 
SKI  &  SNOWBOARD

03.12 .2023 – 19.04.2024
INFO: +435583/2355 | www.skilech.info

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

CHILDREN (born 2010 and younger) | SENIORS (born 1959 and older)
  
MINIMUM NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS FOR GROUPS
4 persons per group

TICKET REFUND FOR GROUP PASSES
Only possible for unused days in the case of an accident or illness with presen-
tation of a valid medical certificate from a local doctor.
Please see all information in regards to our cancellation and refund policy 
(handling fee € 25,–) at www.skischule-lech.com/en/tnc
Please note that group lesson tickets have to be bought for consecutive days 
and they are NOT transferable to other persons!

CANCELLATION FOR PRIVATE LESSONS
Cancellation (rescissions) by the customer(s) for agreed and confirmed pri-
vate ski instructor reservations are only possible at no charge up to 14 days 
before commencement. If the cancellation takes place at a later time, the full 
amount will be charged pursuant to the confirmed reservation.

If several days have been reserved and confirmed by the ski school and if 
individual days thereof are then cancelled or the services offered not used, the 
charge for one person will also be levied for such days.

Private ski lessons take place in all weather conditions.

ALL RATES IN EURO!
Subject to change.

KONDITIONEN:

KINDER (Jahrgang 2010 u. jünger) | SENIOREN (Jahrgang 1959 u. älter)

MINDESTTEILNEHMER GRUPPENUNTERRICHT
4 Personen pro Gruppe
  
RÜCKERSTATTUNG FÜR GRUPPENKARTEN
Nur bei Unfall oder Krankheit mit einem ärztlichen Attest eines ortsansässigen 
Arztes für die nicht konsumierten Tage möglich.
Detaillierte Informationen zu Stornobedingungen (Servicegebühr € 25,–) und 
Rückerstattung unter www.skischule-lech.com/agb
Gruppenkurskarten für mehrere Tage gelten nur an aufeinanderfolgenden  
Tagen und sind NICHT übertragbar!

STORNIERUNG FÜR PRIVATSKILEHRER
Stornierungen für zugesagte und bestätigte Privatskilehrer-Reservierungen 
sind nur bis 14 Tage vor Beginn OHNE Verrechnung möglich. Bei späterer 
Stornierung wird der volle Betrag gemäß bestätigter Buchung verrechnet.

Werden einzelne Tage einer bestätigten Reservierung nicht in Anspruch ge-
nommen, erfolgt für diese Tage die Verrechnung für eine Person.

Privatunterricht findet bei jeder Witterung statt.

ALLE PREISE IN EURO!
Änderungen vorbehalten.

FAHRKÖNNEN
NIVEAU

Anfänger / Beginner

Pistenfahrer / Piste Skiers

Geländefahrer / Off-Piste Skiers

Meisterstufe / Master Level
Im Vorverkauf nur für 5 oder 6 Tage buchbar. Je nach Verfügbarkeit 
können kurzfristig andere Zeiträume gebucht werden.

Bookable in advance only as 5 or 6 day courses. Depending on 
availability, other periods can be booked at short notice.

GRUPPENKURSE
GROUP LESSONS

	 Buchen Sie online mit Preisvorteil!		

	 Book online with a price advantage!

EARLYBIRD KIDS
KURSE / LESSONS

max. 5 Kinder pro Gruppe
children per group

Tage
days

Zeitraum
period

EUR 

5 31.12.2023 – 05.01.2024 735,–

6
24.12.2023 – 05.01.2024
04.02.2024 – 01.03.2024
24.03.2024 – 05.04.2024

860,–

12 nur ab 24. Dez. & 24. Mrz. möglich/
only possible from Dec. 24th & Mar. 24th 1.592,–

PRIVATUNTERRICHT 
(4 Stunden pro Tag*)

PRIVATE TUITION
(4 hours tuition per day*)

1 – 3 TAGE/DAYS	 479,–
Grundpreis pro Tag bei einer Person / per day for one person	  

4 TAGE UND MEHR*/4 DAYS AND MORE**	 455,–
Grundpreis pro Tag bei einer Person / per day for one person	  

Aufzahlung für jede weitere Person pro Tag	 40,–
Surcharge for each additional person per day   

Aufpreis für zusätzliche Stunde	 95,–
Surcharge for additional hour

* 	 Wird nicht die gesamte verfügbare Zeit gemäß Buchung in Anspruch genommen, erfolgt die Verrechnung gemäß Buchungsbestätigung. If not all of the  
	 available time according to the booking is taken up, the charge will be made according to the booking confirmation.
**	 aufeinanderfolgende Tage / consecutive days


